g MARINE

Fee Schedule
Effective March 1, 2024

Checking Services
Overdraft Privilege* $35.00
Non-Sufficient Funds* $35.00
Overdraft Protection FREE
Printed Checks Varies
My Grace Zone (if eligible) FREE
*Qverdraft Privilege & Non-Sufficient Funds fees will be assessed to a combined maximum of six times per day per share. Overdraft Privilege & Non-
Sufficient Funds fees are assessed for each transaction presented for payment. Thus, it is possible to be assessed multiple fees for a transaction thatis
rejected and re-presented.

Debit Card Services

Non-MCU ATM Transactions FREE
Debit Card Rush Order $65.00
Miscellaneous
Account Closing Fee (within first 90 days) $50.00
Account Reconciliation / Research (per hour) $20.00
Corporate Check $3.00
Copy of Check $1.00
Copy of Corporate Check $5.00
Depositing Foreign Check $10.00
Duplicate Statement $2.00
Garnishment/ Levy $50.00
Marine Credit Union Foundation Contribution* $5.00
*Optional one time at membership opening
One-time Payment $9.95
Paper Statement (per statement cycle) $2.00
Return Deposit ltem $10.00
Return Statement Fee (per month) $5.00
Stop Payment (per item or consecutive check #s) $25.00
Online Services
Online Banking FREE
Bill Pay FREE
E-statements FREE
Check Copies FREE
Account Alerts FREE
Inactive/Dormant Fees Wire Transfer Services
Dormant Accounts* (per month) | $5.00 Incoming $10.00
*Applies to checking accounts with no activity for greater than 12 months. Applies
to savings accounts without a loan, money market, certificate, or active checking Outgoing -In USA $2000
and a balance of less than $1000. Waived on members <18 years of age.
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